Satellite Meeting in conjunction with the
25th ISN Biennial Meeting, Cairns 2015
Rydges Tradewinds, Cairns
28t August, 2015

Program Outline

8:30

8:40-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

3:30-5:15

5:15

THE

Welcome

Session 1: Disease mechanisms
Chairs: Ashley Bush and TBC
Plenary 1: Ashley Bush

Talks selected from abstracts

Morning tea

Session 2: Neurobiology of metals
Chairs: James Connor and TBC
Plenary 2: James Connor

Talks selected from abstracts

Lunch / Posters

Session 3: Therapeutics and preclinical studies
Chairs: Joe Beckman and TBC

Plenary 3: Joe Beckman

Talks selected from abstracts

Afternoon Break

Session 4: Clinical studies
Chairs: David Devos and TBC
Plenary 4: David Devos

Talks selected from abstracts

Close

FLORLEY e
THE UNIVERSITY OF

MELBOURNE



