

Satellite Meeting in conjunction with the 25th ISN Biennial Meeting, Cairns 2015

Rydges Tradewinds, Cairns 28th August, 2015

Program Outline

8:30	Welcome
8:40-10:30	Session 1: Disease mechanisms Chairs: Ashley Bush and TBC Plenary 1: Ashley Bush Talks selected from abstracts
10:30-11:00	Morning tea
11:00-1:00	Session 2: Neurobiology of metals Chairs: James Connor and TBC Plenary 2: James Connor Talks selected from abstracts
1:00-2:00	Lunch / Posters
2:00-3:30	Session 3: Therapeutics and preclinical studies Chairs: Joe Beckman and TBC Plenary 3: Joe Beckman Talks selected from abstracts
3:30-4:00	Afternoon Break
3:30-5:15	Session 4: Clinical studies Chairs: David Devos and TBC Plenary 4: David Devos Talks selected from abstracts
5:15	Close





